Metal-free 2, 3-port solenoid valve
MR16 Series
● NC (open when energized), NO (closed when energized), universal
● Working fluid: Water/pure water/chemical liquids
● Port size: M6, 1/4-28UNF
Specifications
Item
2-port 3-port

932
MR16 Series
How to order/internal structure and main part material
E 	With mounting plate option
C 	Material combination
B 	Port size
A 	Number of ports/type
D 	With circuit board option
B  Port size
Blank Actuator
M6 M6 (direct piping)
4U 1/4-28UNF (direct piping)
E  With mounting plate option
Blank Without mounting plate
B With mounting plate
C  Material combination
Body material Sealant
EF PEEK FKM
EE PEEK EPDM
F  Indicator direction
A Port A side
B Port B side
D  With circuit board option
L With lamp/energy saving board
How to order
No. Part name Material
1 Body PEEK Polyether ether ketone
2 Diaphragm FKM, EPDM Fluoro rubber, ethylene propylene rubber
3 Gasket FKM, EPDM Fluoro rubber, ethylene propylene rubber
M6 LEF B A
Model No.
Code Description
A  Number of ports/type
2NC 2-port/NC (open when energized)
2NO 2-port/NO (closed when energized)
3 3-port/universal
G  Voltage
DC24V 24 VDC
DC12V 12 VDC
G 	Voltage
F 	Indicator direction
*1	 :	”B” can be selected only for port size “M6”/”4U”.
*2	 :	If Number of ports/type is “2NC”, only “A” can be
		  selected, and if “2NO”, only “B” can be selected.
		  If it is “3”, either A or B can be selected.
Internal structure and main part material
1
2
1
2
3
1
2
1
2
3
2NCMR16 DC24V
*2
*1
● Actuator ● Direct piping
Cannot be disassembled
EXA
FWD
HNB/G
USB/G
FAB/G
FGB/G
FVB
FWB/G
FHB
FLB
AB
AG
AP/
AD
APK/
ADK
DryAir
EX-
XPLNprf
XPLNprf
HVB/
HVL
S A
V B/
NAB
LAD/